Overview of training and networks 2021/21
The EY Team will also be offering the following training and networks throughout 2021/22. Please look out for more information about these training courses and networks through our EY comms/school’s comms, via e mail or through the school portal.  
All the following courses will be administrated by LIS Business Support or the Early Years Team.  
Effective Communication training – Available to all settings and schools. This 3-part training will be run every term.  The training will be delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams. All running from 4:00 – 5:30pm 
· Autumn term – Wednesday 20th October, Wednesday 3rd November, and 16th November 2021 
· Spring term – Thursday 24th February, Thursday 10th March, and Thursday 24th March 2022 
· Summer term – Thursday 28th April, Thursday 12th May, and Thursday 26th May 2022
All Our Children (training for new setting SENCOs or those who would like a refresher) – Available to PVI settings and childminders.  This 3-part training will be run every term. The training will be delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams. All running from 4:00 – 5:30pm
· Autumn term – Wednesday 6th October, Wednesday 20th October, and Wednesday 17th November 2021
· Spring term – Wednesday 26th January, Wednesday 9th February and Wednesday 9th March 2021
· Summer term – Wednesday 4th May, Wednesday 18th May and Wednesday 15th June 2021
Emotion Coaching – Available to all settings and schools. This 3-part training will run over the autumn and spring term. The training will be delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams. 
· Wednesday 10th November, Wednesday 16th November, and Wednesday 1st December. 
· Part 1 and 2   4:00 – 5:30pm and part 3   2:00 – 4:00pm 
SENCO Networks – Available to PVI settings and childminders. These networks are offered termly and delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams. The networks will run from 3:30 – 5:00pm / 6:30 – 8:00pm 
· Autumn term – Tuesday 19th October / Thursday 21st October 2021
· Spring term – Tuesday 1st February / Thursday 3rd February 2022
· Summer term – Tuesday 21st June / Thursday 23rd June 2022
Designated Safeguarding Networks – Available to PVI setting and Childminder designated safeguarding leads. These networks are offered termly and delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams from 6:00 – 7:30pm
· Autumn term – Tuesday 9th November 2021
· Spring term – Tuesday 15th March 2022
· Summer term – Tuesday 28th June 2022
PVI Nursery Manager Networks – Available to all PVI Nursery Managers. These networks are offered termly and delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams. The networks will run from 1:30 - 3:00pm / 6:30 – 8:00pm
· Autumn term – Carlisle/Eden     Wednesday 6th October 2021
                            Barrow/South Lakes and Allerdale/Copeland   Thursday 14th October 2021 
· Spring term – Wednesday 2nd March 2022
· Summer term – Wednesday 25th May 2022
Childminder Networks – Available to all Childminders. These networks are offered termly and delivered virtually using Microsoft Teams. The networks will run from 6:30 - 8:00pm
· Autumn term – Carlisle/Eden and Allerdale/Copeland – Tuesday 22nd October 2021
                            Barrow/South Lakes – Wednesday 6th October 2021
· Spring term - Carlisle/Eden and Allerdale/Copeland – Tuesday 22nd February 2022
                            Barrow/South Lakes – Wednesday 23rd February 2022
· Summer term - Carlisle/Eden and Allerdale/Copeland – Tuesday 17th May 2022
                            Barrow/South Lakes – Wednesday 18th May 2022

